
4/27/22, 5:07 PM eNivida

 
 
 
 
 

Welcome to e-Procurement Portal of Government of
Odisha

A+  A  A-

Server
Time:05:05:29 PM

IP
Address:117.239.20.8

 

 

View Tender Item Details

 

Department Name : Odisha Computer Application Centre / Tender Number : 22025-ROTI-WiFi / Tender Item : 22025-ROTI-WiFi-CCTV 

Tender Item Details
 
Tender Details
Tender Number 22025-ROTI-WiFi
Tender Type Open Tender - Domestic
Tender Cover Cover Two
Item ID 22025-ROTI-WiFi-CCTV
Multi Currency Tender No
Project/Title Supply, Installation and

Maintenance of Wifi and
Surveillance System for
ROTI

Tender Category Works
Procurement Category Electronics Equipment
Description Supply, Installation and M

aintenance of Wifi and Sur
veillance System for ROTI

Tender Cost Details
ECV Tender No
EMD () 0.00
Form Fee () 5,600.00
Processing Fee () 2,950.00

Tender Date Details
Published Date & Time 26-04-2022 18:45
Tender Closing Date &
Time

29-04-2022 14:00

Cover One Opening
Date & Time

29-04-2022 16:00

Cover Two Opening
Date & Time

Create/View Corrigendum  Back

eNivida V1.0 Copyrights Reserved.

 
 

https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/tenderCreation/corrigendumSummary/vZgPOGKf1P8NPikF7qcAQQ
https://enivida.odisha.gov.in/buyerSummary/buyerPublishedTenderSummary/JzbIcKvyNRMI879d9WXdGQ

